Race Date
September 06, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 12 Lexington
Team Score (places):23

455 KAYELOR MELVIN

451 TOMMY, DONALD BERE
454 LANE MARTIN

456 TRADJUN MOSS

458 DAKOTA YATES

449 KERRICK ADKINS

450 KEVIN BALES

452 MASON BERRY

457 LOGAN WARD

453 DALE CHANEY
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Team - 16 Platte County
Team Score (places):49

518 SAM SMITH

512 JACE TRIMBLE

506 ANDREW EARLY

508 ROBBIE NOE

507 CARTER MCKEEFERY
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Team - 5 Fort Osage
Team Score (places):72

1 369 ANDREW COLYER

2 374 EVAN FUNK

3 372 JACK FARMER

4 384 AUSTIN TODD

5 370 MALCOLM DAVIS

6 380 ELIJAH PATRICK

7 373 CALE FRECHIN

8 381 ROWAN REYNOLDS

9 371 DOMINIC DUNLAP
10 385 ELI UNDERWOOD
11 382 ZACH SPEARS
12 376 BRETT IRWIN
13 378 CLAYTON MCGINNIS
14 379 JOSHUA NEWTON
15 377 MATTHEW JOHNSTON
16 383 DAMIAN TAPIA
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Oak Grove XC Invitational JV Boys

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity
Class - A School

Overall
Place
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Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:39.00

1 11:18.07  11:18.07  0:00.00
4  11:33.41  22:51.48  0:15.34

9  11:40.62  34:32.10  0:22.55
15 114546  46:17.56  0:27.39
23 11:57.46 581502  0:39.39
(33)  12:03.80 1:10:18.82  0:45.73
(45)  12:13.00 1:22:31.82  0:54.93
13:16.11 1:35:47.93  1:58.04
14:17.25 1:50:05.18  2:59.18
15:36.33 2:05:41.51  4:18.26

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:17.35

2 11:28.56 11:28.56 0:00.00
6 11:39.44 23:08.00 0:10.88
15 12:00.08 35:08.08 0:31.52
29 12:23.61 47:31.69 0:55.05
49 13:55.08 1:01:26.77 2:26.52

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:29.78

11 12:07.29 12:07.29 0:00.00
24 12:15.52 24:22.81 0:08.23
39 12:29.95 36:52.76 0:22.66
55 12:32.20 49:24.96 0:24.91
72 13:03.94 1:02:28.90 0:56.65
(90) 13:09.94 1:15:38.84 1:02.65
(109) 13:38.46 1:29:17.30 1:31.17
14.04.53 1:43:21.83 1.57.24
14:06.98 1:57:28.81 1:59.69
14:07.20 2:11:36.01 1:59.91
14:07.80 2:25:43.81 2:00.51
14:40.66 2:40:24.47 2:33.37
15:01.89 2:55:26.36 2:54.60
15:17.60 3:10:43.96 3:10.31
16:17.99 3:27:01.95 4:10.70
17:41.61 3:44:43.56 5:34.32
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Oak Grove XC Invitational JV Boys

Race Date
September 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 23 William Chrisman Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 14:08.25
1 599 WYATT LEUTZINGER 7 7 11:50.33  11:50.33  0:00.00
2 595 TANNER CARTER 21 28 13:58.37  25:48.70  2:08.04
3 594 CAMERON BASINSKI 22 50 14:05.05  39:53.75 = 2:14.72
4 602 ZAKARY STANIFER 23 73 14:29.93  54:23.68  2:39.60
5 596 JONATHON DOTSON 28 101 16:17.58 1:10:41.26  4:27.25
6 601 ISAAC RIDER (29) (130) 17:49.66 1:28:30.92  5:59.33
Team - 19 Richmond Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):132 Average Time: 16:00.78
1 546 BRYAN SCOTT 24 24 14:5491  14:54.91  0:00.00
2 545 WIATTRICE 25 49 15:05.32  30:00.23  0:10.41
3 542 ALEC HODGEMAN 26 75 15:28.80  45:29.03  0:33.89
4 544 ZANE RENFRO 27 102 15:34.37 1:01:03.40  0:39.46
5 543 JOE MARTIN 30 132 19:00.49 1:20:03.89  4:05.58
Team - 4 Center Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 362 NICHOLAS HAILE Less Than 5 15:39.11  15:39.11  0:00.00
2 360 JEREMIAH BARBER Less Than 5 17:07.82  32:46.93  1:28.71
3 361 BRANDON CHANDLER Less Than 5 17:08.40  49:55.33  1:29.29
Team - 6 Grain Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 395 MICHAEL ASH Less Than 5 13:15.24  13:15.24  0:00.00
2 399 JACKSON WILLIAMS Less Than 5 13:19.99 26:35.23 0:04.75
3 396 AIDEN BESTGEN Less Than 5 13:21.97  39:57.20  0:06.73
4 398 TREVOR STONE Less Than 5 16:28.39  56:25.59  3:13.15
Team - 7 Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 408 TYLER BROWN Less Than 5 15:04.11  15:04.11  0:00.00
2 409 GEORGE FREES Less Than 5 18:25.54  33:29.65  3:21.43
Team - 10 Knob Noster Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 428 NATHAN MCDONALD Less Than 5 14:05.35  14:05.35  0:00.00
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Race Date
September 06, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 10 Knob Noster
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 425 JEREMIAH BUFORD
3 426 LOGAN HERNANDEZ

Team - 13 Marshall
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 467 TYTUS BELLAMY
2 464 SETHHOFFMAN
3 465 WILLIAM VANVACTOR
Team - 14 Oak Grove
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 469 RYAN BRADY
2 471 SHAYTON WRIGHT
3 470 ALEX MYERS
Team - 15 Odessa
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 495 ETHAN COX
2 494 TYLERBYRD
Team -
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 520 HAYDEN PACE

Oak Grove XC Invitational JV Boys

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity
Class - A School

Overall
Place
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Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

17 Plaza Heights Christian

Less Than

Team - 21 Van Horn (Independence)

Team Score (places):Inc.

562 PEYTON BASS

566 JAYDN SPITLER

563 SCOTT MACGREGOR
565 TRISTAN POLTON
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Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:25.73
16:17.95

28:31.08
44:49.03

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:42.52 11:42.52
11:52.68 23:35.20
15:44.31 39:19.51

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

12:56.11 12:56.11
14:16.64 27:12.75
14:26.52 41:39.27

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:23.81
16:41.25

15:23.81
32:05.06

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
12:36.53  12:36.53

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:42.03 13:42.03
14:10.83 27:52.86
17:04.06 44:56.92
18:59.41 1:03:56.33

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:20.38
2:12.60

0:00.00
0:10.16
4:01.79

0:00.00
1:20.53
1:30.41

0:00.00
1:17.44

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:28.80
3:22.03
5:17.38
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